
Printed February 2017

HURSTVILLE  ROUTE 66

– THE STAR EXPRESS –

GET ON BOARD ONLY $10 RETURN
To reserve your seat please call toll free on 1800 769 253.  

For more details, visit www.star.com.au/thestarexpress 

Group bookings of 15 or more are available outside  

of scheduled times (extra fee applies).

Gold Members and higher of The Star Club are eligible to 

receive a $10 reimbursement. Please swipe your Membership 

Card and present your bus ticket upon arrival with acceptable 

photographic ID at the Main Casino Floor cashier.

Guests must be aged 18 years or over to ride on The Star Express and enter 
the Casino. Think! About your choices. Call Gambling Help 1800 858 858 
www.gamblinghelp.nsw.gov.au  The Star Pty Limited ABN 25 060 510 410. 

GAM1038



H U R S T V I L L E
Bus Zone – In front of 380 Forest Rd cnr Queen Rd
08:50 10:50 13:10 15:30 17:45 20:00 22:00 
Bus Stop – Forest Rd front of St George Bank
08:53 10:53 13:13 15:33 17:48 20:03 22:03 
Bus Stop – Queen Rd near cnr Hudson St
08:55 10:55 13:15 15:35 17:50 20:04 22:04
Bus Stop – Along Croydon Rd
08:56 10:56 13:16 15:36 17:51 20:05 22:05 
K I N G S G ROV E
All Bus Stops – Kingsgrove Rd
08:58 10:58 13:18 15:38 17:53 20:07 22:07 
Bus Stop – Shaw St near Train station
09:00 11:00 13:20 15:40 17:55 20:10 22:10 

Bus Stop – Marrickville Rd cnr Illawara Rd
09:15 11:15 13:35 15:55 18:10 20:18 22:18 
Bus Stop – Marrickville Rd opposite Town hall
09:17 11:17 13:37 15:57 18:12 20:20 22:20 
P E T E R S H A M
Bus Stop – Trafalgar St in front of Train station
09:21 11:21 13:41 16:00 18:15 20:23 22:23 
STANMORE
Bus Stop – Percival Rd shops cnr Salisbury Rd
09:25 11:25 13:45 16:05 18:20 20:28 22:25 

B E X L E Y N O R T H
Bus Stop – Shaw St in front of Library
09:03 11:03 13:23 15:43 17:58 20:11 22:11 
BA R DW E L L PA R K
Bus Stop – Hartill-Law Ave next to Train station
09:05 11:05 13:25 15:45 18:00 20:12 22:12 
E A R LWO O D
Bus Stop – Homer Stop opposite Car park
09:06 11:06 13:26 15:46 18:01 20:13 22:13 
M A R R I C K V I L L E
Bus Stop – Illawarra Rd cnr Hill St (Petrol station)
09:10 11:10 13:30 15:50 18:05 20:15 22:15 
Bus Stop – Illawarra Rd opposite Train station
09:12 11:12 13:32 15:52 18:07 20:16 22:16

Daily 
departure
times

D E PA R T S T H E S TA R B U S I N T E RC H A N G E
09:50 12:00 14:20 16:30 19:00 21:00 00:10

H U R S T V I L L E  S E R V I C E  � S TA R  6 6

PLEASE SIGNAL YOUR DRIVER OR CALL 1800 769 253 TO RESERVE YOUR SEAT

Daily 
pick up 
times


